Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Semnaturi:

4 BENZING Live/

Ceas Atomic : 08.
Ceas Porumbei : 08.
Sincronizare 08

imbarcati: 22

0521395M
0521384M
0522670M
0961782M
0522621M
0522675M
0521399M
0961787M
0961784M
0522694M
0522673M
1145719M
0522664M
0961776M
0522672M
0521371F
3004603F
0961798F
0522658F
0522661F
0961792F
0961781F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40
Antena Club

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
:06 GPS
:06 +0
:06 GPS +3h

INr.inel |Imbarcare

| senzor |Data Ora

|DB059368 | 08.06 16
|DBO5C8D3 | 08.06 16
|DA127BOF | 08.06 16
|DBOSC91A | 08.06 16
|DBO5C913 | 08.06 16
| DBOSC8FE | 08.06 16
|IDB059348 | 08.06 16
|DBO5SC8CA | 08.06 16
| DBOSC8DA | 08.06 16
|IDB059379 | 08.06 16
|DB059342 | 08.06 16:
|DA142430 | 08.06 16:
|DB059381 | 08.06 16
|DB059384 | 08.06 16
| DAAFBOOA | 08.06 16
| DBOSC8F7 | 08.06 16
|DA127ED7 | 08.06 16
|DBO5938E | 08.06 16
|[DA1426E9 | 08.06 16
|DA1425DE | 08.06 16
|DA4D94D8 | 08.06 16
|DB059347 | 08.06 16

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 23858
Benzing 48907196 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

s 2025 16832

Butcu Ioan
59" 29.3"

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:

Autorizare: 80002040


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/235375_1749399606.pdf

